
Pay for Performance - New Construction 
Approved Partners

April 14, 2010  

Page 1 of 1

Contact Email Address Phone #
Julien Lafond julien.lafond@altanova-energy.com 41-41 24th Street  4th Floor  Long Island City, NY 11101 347-410-9092

Alexander Castro           acastro@appliedenergy.com 16810 Kenton Dr. Suite 240  Huntersville NC 28078 704-892-4442

David MacKay dmackay@appliedenergysolutionsusa.com P.O. Box 129  Augusta, NJ 07822 973-383-1371

Shaminda M. Hubert hubert@bcclt.com 1051 Magnolia Road,  Vineland, NJ 08360 856-563-1225

Jeffrey Perlman jperlman@brightpower.biz 11 Hanover Square, 15th Fl New York, NY 10005 212-803-5868 x 2004

Michael DeChiaro michael.j.dechiaro@carrier.utc.com 14-30 Madison Rd.  Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-227-4311

Thomas Chartier thomas@chartier-group.com 1034 Clinton #106 Hoboken, NJ 07030 201-294-4244

Richard F. Rappa rrappa@chacompanies.com 6 Campus Drive  Parsippany, NJ 07054 973-538-2120 

John Mullan jmullan@cmxengineering.com 200 State Highway Nine, Manalapan NJ 07726 732-577-9000 x231

Irene Sheykman concordllc@yahoo.com 28 Concord Drive, Livingston, NJ 07039 973-533-0548

Michael Fischette mfischette@ceg-inc.net 520 South Burnt Mill Road, Voorhees NJ 08043 856-427-0200 

Frank Lauricella flauricella@daylightsavings.us 25 Main St. Goshen, NY 10924 845-291-1275 x303

Louis J. DeLosso office@tdc-tvc.com 414 Garden State Parkway Suite 100, Cape May Court House NJ 08210 609-465-4111

Edward Liberty e_liberty@dome-tech.com 510 Thornall St. Suite 170, Edison NJ 08837 732-590-0122 

R J Donnelly rjdonnelly@donnellyind.com 557 Route 23 South  Wayne, NJ 07470 973-672-1800

Don Newell don_newell@emcorgroup.com 231 West Parkway, Pompton Plains NJ 07444 973-202-4387

David S. Klockner dklockner@eneractivesolutions.com 700 Mattison Ave. Suite A, Asbury Park, NJ 07712 732-988-8850 

S. Lynn Sutcliffe lsutcliffe@energysolve.com One Executive Drive Suite 401 Somerset, NJ 08873 732-748-4200 

Tom Wocklish TWocklish@entecheng.com 4 South Fourth St. - P.O.Box 32  Reading, PA 19603 610-373-6667

Umesh Goswami ugoswami@environcorp.com 1037 Raymond Blvd. 7th Floor, Box 778  Newark, NJ 07102 973-286-4281

Rob Davis rob.davis@epsway.com 150 Paularino Ave.  Suite A120  Costa Mesa, CA 92626 866-377-7834

John J. Lembo jlembo@ferreiragroup.com 31 Tannery Road, Branchburg, NJ 08876 908-534-8655

Richard Pineles rpineles@franklinuniversal.com 433 Hackensack Ave. 8th Fl Hackensack, NJ 07601 201-489-7400 x8200

Jeff Gilbeaux jeffg@gilbeauxassociates.com 13000 Lincoln Drive W. Suite 207 Marlton, NJ 08053 856-988-1890 

Klas C. Haglid klas@haglidengineering.com 80 Broadway Avenue Hillsdale, NJ 07642 201-722-1233

Joe Coscia joe.coscia@honeywell.com 101 Columbia Road  Morristown, NJ 07962 973-455-2295

Matthew F. Zanzalari   MFZanzalari@htlyons.com 7165 Ambassador Drive, Allentown PA 18106 610-530-2600 x157 

Edward Hutchinson edhutchinson@hutchbiz.com 621 Chapel Ave. Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 888-777-4501 

Thomas L. Ott tottiepc@msn.com 32 Hylton Rd.  Swedesboro, NJ 08085 856-467-4321

Mitchell H. Frumkin mfrumkin@kipcon.com 1225 Livingston Ave. North Brunswick, NJ 08902 732-220-0200

Timothy C. Kessler tkessler@mactec.com 200 American Metro Blvd, Suite 113 Hamilton, NJ 08619 609-936-0700

David Bone dbone@magrann.com 240 West Route 38  Moorestown, NJ 08057 856-813-8785

William Amann wamann@meengineers.com 26 West High St. Somerville, NJ 08876 908-526-5700

Rajendra Parikh rparikh@metrogroupny.com 304 Hudson Street, 6th FL, New York, NY 10013 212-995-5700

Hubert A. Streep hstreep@NGTLLC.com 16 Hawthorne Dr.  Medford, NJ 08055 609-953-8905

Tony Liou sales@ptrenergy.com 145 N Franklin Turnpike, Suite 309, Ramsey, NJ 07446 201-984-5000

Paul W. Otto p-w-otto@msn.com 23 Paag Lane, Little Silver, NJ 07739 848-207-6477

Thomas A. Bathgate, PE drutledge@pwius.com 327 North 17th Street  Philadelphia, PA 19103 215-241-9100

Richard Delp, P.E. rdelp@schillerhersh.com 110 Pennsylvania Ave.  Oreland, PA 19075 215-886-8947

Louis M. Schoen lschoen@s1inc.com 370 Seventh Ave., New York, NY 10001 212-612-7616

Mike Carite mcarite@sjindustries.com 5429 Harding Highway, Suite 501, Mays Landing NJ 08330 609-568-9028 x6933

Andrew Zumwalt-Hathaway ahathaway@swinter.com 293 Rt 18 South, Suite #330  East Brunswick, NJ  08816 203-857-0200 x215 

Alec Strongin astrongin@synergy-engineer.com 1375 Broadway, 3rd Floor, New York NY 10018 212-629-1925 x129 

Josh Costell jcostell@tozourenergyservices.com 741 First Avenue, King of Prussia, PA 19406 610-962-1685 

Ronald R. Regan , PE rrregan@triadcei.com 2740 Route 10 West, Suite 203  Morris Plains, NJ 07950 973-984-1919

James T. Miller jmiller@vanderweil.com 101 Grovers Mill Road  Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 609-987-1144

Triad Consulting Engineers, Inc. www.triadcei.com

Vanderweil Engineers, LLP www.vanderweil.com

Steven Winter Associates, Inc. www.swinter.com 

Synergy Engineering, PLLC www.synergy-engineer.com 

Tozour Energy Systems, INC. www.tozourenergyservices.com 

Schiller and Hersh Associates, Inc. www.schillerhersh.com

SourceOne

South Jersey Energy Company www.sjindustries.com 

Partner Energy, Inc. 

Paul Otto Building Co. 

PWI Engineering, Inc. www.pwius.com

M&E Engineers, Inc. www.meengineers.com

Metropolitan Building Consulting Group, PLLC

NextGen Technology www.NGTLLC.com

Kipcon, Inc. www.kipcon.com

MACTEC Engineering & Consulting, Inc. www.mactec.com

Magrann Associates www.magrann.com

H.T. Lyons Inc. www.htlyons.com

Hutchinson Mechanical Services www.hutchbiz.com 

Industrial Energy Programs Company LLC www.energysavingsforindustrials.com

Gilbeaux Associates,P.C. www.gilbeauxassociates.com 

Haglid Engineering & Associates, Inc. www.haglidengineering.com

Honeywell Building Solutions www.buildingsolutions.honeywell.com

EPS Corp. www.epsway.com

The Ferreira Group

Franklin Universal Building Corp. www.franklinuniversal.com

EnergySolve Demand Response, LLC www.energysolve.com 

Entech Engineering, Inc. www.entecheng.com

ENVIRON International Corp. www.environcorp.com

Donnelly Energy Solutions www.donnellyenergy.com

EMCOR Energy Services, Inc. www.emcorgroup.com/

ENERActive Solutions www.eneractivesolutions.com 

The Daylight Savings Company www.daylightsavings.us

The Design Collaborative Architects and Planners, P.A. www.tdcarchitect.com

Dome-Tech, Inc. www.dome-tech.com 

CMX www.cmxengineering.com 

Concord Electrical Contractors , LLC

Concord Engineering Group, Inc www.ceg-inc.net 

Carrier Corporation www.carrier.com

Chartier Redevelopment Group www.chartier-group.com

CHA Inc. www.chacompanies.com 

Applied Energy Solutions, LLC www.appliedenergysolutionsusa.com

Biagi, Chance, Cummins, London, Titzer, Inc. www.bcclt.com

Bright Power www.brightpower.biz

Company Website 
Altanova, LLC www.altanova-energy.com

Applied Energy Management, Inc. www.appliedenergy.com


